Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
2485 McCabe Way
Irvine, CA 92614

DELIVERY: TUESDAY AT 12PM
PICK UP: THURSDAY AT 10AM

Description Qtty
General
. Sienna Club Chair, Black Boucle 4
' Reese Coffee Table - H, Black 1
Chanel Dining Table, Silver 1
T T{f
' Darzy Side Table 01, Black 2
Infinity L Sectional - Teal - Laf 1
Infinity L Sectional - Teal - Raf 1
' Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Black 1
Sienna Coffee Table, Black 2
Helix Sofa, Black Boucle 2
. Darzy Club Chair, Black Boucle 4

PDF Generated on 12/31/2024 @ 08:32 AM PST

ORDER #005956

Bunnileigh Garcia

Day of Contact: Bunnileigh Garcia

(562) 716-4599

Order Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$175.00

$150.00

$375.00

$95.00

$750.00

$750.00

$150.00

$200.00

$400.00

$200.00

T

Total

$700.00

$150.00

$375.00

$190.00

$750.00

$750.00

$150.00

$400.00

$800.00

$800.00

Tof2



Description

i

Hawaii Cocktail Table, Black

Dior Barstool, Black

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
3.5% CC Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 12/31/2024 @ 08:32 AM PST

Qtty Price

6 $85.00
21 $30.00
1 $375.00
4 $175.00
4 $175.00
1 $301.17

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$510.00

$630.00

$375.00
$700.00
$700.00

$301.17

$6,205.00
$2,076.17
$0.00
($0.00)
$8,281.17
($8,906.27)
$-625.10
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