

ORDER #005956

Bunnileigh GarciaDay of Contact: Bunnileigh Garcia (562) 716-4599

Order Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 2485 McCabe Way Irvine, CA 92614

DELIVERY: TUESDAY AT 12PM PICK UP: THURSDAY AT 10AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Sienna Club Chair, Black Boucle	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
7	Reese Coffee Table - H, Black	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Chanel Dining Table, Silver	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Darzy Side Table 01, Black	2	\$95.00	Т	\$190.00
	Infinity L Sectional - Teal - Laf	1	\$750.00	T	\$750.00
	Infinity L Sectional - Teal - Raf	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
	Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Black	1	\$150.00	T	\$150.00
	Sienna Coffee Table, Black	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Helix Sofa, Black Boucle	2	\$400.00	Т	\$800.00
	Darzy Club Chair, Black Boucle	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Hawaii Cocktail Table, Black	6	\$85.00	T	\$510.00
	Dior Barstool, Black	21	\$30.00	T	\$630.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$175.00		\$700.00
	3.5% CC Fee	1	\$301.17		\$301.17
Notes			Total Produc	cts:	\$6,205.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$2,076.17
		Taxes (tax excempt):		pt):	\$0.00
			Discour	nts:	(\$0.00)
				tal:	\$8,281.17
			Paymer	nts:	(\$8,906.27)

\$-625.10

Balance: